33
3M 3 2.28
5M 5 3.30
7M 7 5.33
11M 11 6.85
 V-BELTS FOR COMPACT DRIVES
POLYFLEX®
Polyurethane V-belt

5M650 650
5M670 670
5M690 690
5M710 710
5M730 730
5M750 750
5M775 775
5M800 800
5M825 825
5M850 850
5M875 875
5M900 900
5M925 925
5M950 950
5M975 975
5M1000 1000
5M1030 1030
5M1060 1060
5M1090 1090
5M1120 1120
5M1150 1150
5M1180 1180
5M1220 1220
5M1250 1250
5M1280 1280
5M1320 1320
5M1360 1360
5M1400 1400
5M1450 1450
5M1500 1500
5M1600 1600
5M1650 1650
5M1850 1850
7M500 500
7M515 515
7M530 530
7M545 545
7M560 560
7M580 580
7M600 600
7M615 615
7M630 630
7M650 650
7M670 670
7M690 690
7M710 710
7M730 730
7M750 750
7M775 775
7M800 800
7M825 825
7M850 850
7M875 875
7M900 900
7M925 925
7M950 950
7M975 975
7M1000 1000
7M1030 1030
7M1060 1060
7M1090 1090
7M1120 1120
7M1150 1150
7M1180 1180
7M1220 1220
7M1250 1250
7M1280 1280
7M1320 1320
7M1360 1360
7M1400 1400
7M1450 1450
7M1500 1500
7M1550 1550
7M1600 1600
7M1650 1650
7M1700 1700
7M1750 1750
7M1800 1800
7M1850 1850
7M1900 1900
7M1950 1950
7M2000 2000
7M2060 2060
7M2120 2120
7M2180 2180
7M2240 2240
7M2300 2300
11M710 710
11M730 730
11M750 750
11M775 775
11M800 800
11M825 825
11M850 850
11M875 875
11M900 900
11M925 925
11M950 950
11M975 975
11M1000 1000
11M1030 1030
11M1060 1060
11M1090 1090
11M1120 1120
11M1150 1150
11M1180 1180
11M1220 1220
11M1250 1250
11M1280 1280
11M1320 1320
11M1360 1360
11M1400 1400
11M1450 1450
11M1500 1500
11M1550 1550
11M1600 1600
11M1650 1650
11M1700 1700
11M1750 1750
11M1800 1800
11M1850 1850
11M1900 1900
11M1950 1950
11M2000 2000
11M2060 2060
11M2120 2120
11M2180 2180
11M2240 2240
11M2300 2300
3M600
3M - Rib width (3 mm)
600 - Effective length (mm)
All dimensions are available from stock.